Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ax
)2
Order Code1
V See page 3 % mVp-p % mVp-p
MGJ6T05150505MC 4.5 - 9 IGBT 5 10 120 200 5 10 118 150
MGJ6T12150505MC 9 - 18 IGBT 5 10 148 200 5 10 116 150
MGJ6T24150505MC 18 - 36 IGBT 5 10 148 200 5 10 110 150
MGJ6T05150505MC 4.5 - 9 SiC 5 10 169 275 5 10 59 75
MGJ6T12150505MC 9 - 18 SiC 5 10 206 275 5 10 58 75
MGJ6T24150505MC 18 - 36 SiC 5 10 203 275 5 10 55 75
MGJ6T05150505MC 4.5 - 9 MOSFET 5 10 120 200 5 10 59 75
MGJ6T12150505MC 9 - 18 MOSFET 5 10 148 200 5 10 58 75
MGJ6T24150505MC 18 - 36 MOSFET 5 10 148 200 5 10 55 75
1. Components are supplied in tape and reel packaging, please refer to package specification section. Orderable part numbers are
MGJ6T05150505MC-R7 (23 pieces per reel), or MGJ6T05150505MC-R13 (92 pieces per reel).
2. See ripple & noise test method.
3. Between 75% and 100% rated output current.
All specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
MGJ6 Series